KNOB HILL

PREFERRED VENDOR LIST

D.J.s

Entertainment Xtreme
Partners in Sound

Pulse Event Group

All Axcess Entertainment
Xplosive Entertainment
AJH Entertainment
Good Vibrations

Scott Present
Joseph Pisano
Sergio Pulsinelli
Jesse Fink
Michael Langsner
Adam Hirschhorn
Jeff

PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS

Freehold Photography and Video

Impressions Photo & Video
Michael Romeo Creations
Michelle Kay Photo

FLORISTS
Floral Sentiments
Marquis Florals

Jeff Moses

Jeff Becker
Michael Romeo
Michelle Kay

Camille
Kim / Mary

732-536-8155
732-977-5605
848-482-0540
732-618-4665
866-975-6368
732-446-1329
732-915-5725

732-577-8879
732-566-0065
732-617-7333
917-586-6895

732-851-6687
732-441-4800

EVENT PLANNERS / CENTERPIECES / CANDY CARTS

FAVORS / DECOR / PHOTO BOOTHS

Aviance Event Planning
Just4 U

It's Your Party

Total Party

Lounge Around

BAKERY

Amici's Bakery
Chocolate Carousel
Fancy Cakes

ALTERNATE CATERERS

Masala Kitchen

HOTEL /LODGING

Hampton Inn of East Windsor

Holiday Inn of East Windsor
Radisson of Freehold

CHILDREN'S ENTERTAINMENT

The Little Rockers
Parties by Dylan

SIGNS /POSTERS
Signs by Tomorrow

Larry DeRosa
Shari Sue
Bonnie

Dori
Shannon

Joe
Lisa
Krystina

Nadir

Chris / Jessie
Dylan

Bill / Chris

732-863-9300
732-886-1969
732-431-0999
732-723-3555
215-355-6552

732-521-0028
732-280-0606
201-315-4243

732-617-7860

609-426-1600
609-448-7000 x 532
732-780-3400 x6106

732-872-4354
732-536-0404

732-544-1555

www.xtremegrp.com
www.partnersinsound.com/newjersey

www.pulseeventgroup.com

www.njdjcompany.com

www.XEevents.com

www.ajhentertainment.com

www.freeholdphoto.com

www.impressionsphotoandvideo.com

www.michaelromeocreations.com

www.michellekayphoto.com

www.floralsentimentsnj.com

www.marquisflorals.com

www.aviancenj.com
sharisue@optonline.net

www.itsyourparty.biz
www.Total-Party.com

www.loungearound.net

www.amicibakery.com

www.chocolatecarousel.com

www.fancycakesnj.com

www.masalakitchenrestaurant.com

www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com

www.holidayinn.com
www.radisson.com/freeholdnj

www.littlerockersmusic.com

www.partiesbydylan.com

http://www.signsbytomorrow.com/shrewsbury




